CYCI.ING
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Middle School D2 Team Results

Place TEAM SCORE
1 St Cloud Area Composite 1926
2 Hastings Area Composite 1862
3 Northwest Composite 1823
4 Hudson High School 1788
5 Hutchinson High School 1758
6 Rosemount High School 1701
7 Eagan High School 1656
8 Minnesota Valley Composite 1647
9 Woodbury Composite 1614
10 St Croix Composite 1604
11 Rockford Composite 1599
12 River Falls High School 1584
13 Benilde St Margaret 1568
14 Roosevelt High School 1528
15 Breck/Blake 1424
St Michael / Albertville
16 Composite 1418
Minneapolis Southside
17 Composite 1405
18 St Paul Central 1360
19 Eden Prairie High School 1292
20 Chisago Lakes Composite 1285
21 Park High School 1238
22 Rochester Area Composite 1092
23 Rochester Mayo 1009
24 Mankato West High School 874
25 Totino Grace High School 776
26 Eastview High School 756
27 Rochester John Marshall 756
28 Lakeville South High School 754
29 North Dakota Composite 716
30 Borealis Composite 692
31 Apple Valley High School 672
32 Kerkhoven Composite 611
33 Mankato Composite 360
34 West Fork 306



Plate Division

5006
5007
7506
5021
5022
5019
5020
6010
5031
8009
6004
6803
5017
8026
6549
8027
8037
6570
7521
6571
5062
6569
7523
6575
5075
6576
5074
5073
5076
8184
6027
5101
9032
5102
5099

Name
2 ABRAM GISSIBL
2 HAYDEN HOFF
2 AVERY NOLIN
2 MASON MOORE
2 GERIK NOWLIN
2 QUINN KESSLER
2 RYAN LYNCH
2 JUNE NELSON
2 GEORGE SPONHOLZ
2 LANDON MAUL
EMILIA COLIANNI
ROCCO KREYKES
OLIVER ENGEL
TYLER JENNEN
REID HAMLIN
EDWARD “EJ” NIELSEN
LIAM STRONG
CALEB LYON
LILY BARRINGER
NICHOLAS MIZIORKO
CARTER GAMM
LOUIS GROSSBAUER
MARGO BREMER
PARKER STOTKO
MASON REINER
ISAAC FOLEY
AIDAN OLSTAD
LIAM LISTON
BRODY WIELAND
ROCZEN BEISSEL
KATE NOWAK
JAMES MCNAMARA
GRACEANN OLSON
PAYTON OLSON
2 JEFFREY BROWN
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Team Name

Apple Valley High School
Apple Valley High School
Benilde St Margaret
Benilde St Margaret
Benilde St Margaret
Benilde St Margaret
Benilde St Margaret
Borealis Composite
Borealis Composite
Breck/Blake

Breck/Blake

Breck/Blake

Breck/Blake

Chisago Lakes Composite
Chisago Lakes Composite
Chisago Lakes Composite
Eagan High School

Eagan High School

Eagan High School

Eagan High School

Eagan High School

Eagan High School
Eastview High School
Eastview High School
Eden Prairie High School
Eden Prairie High School
Eden Prairie High School
Eden Prairie High School
Eden Prairie High School
Hastings Area Composite
Hastings Area Composite
Hastings Area Composite
Hastings Area Composite
Hastings Area Composite
Hastings Area Composite

Category

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

Place

20
40
10
10
13
38
44
25
26

21
35
39

12
16

15
29
46
47

41

15
15
23
27

13
16
42

Points
370
302
427
427
408
306
294
348
344
441
365
314
304
481
414
390
472
456
396
332
290
289
456
300
500
396
396
356
340
500
490
464
408
390
298

Team Scored
Y
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Score
672

1568

692

1424

1285

1656

756

1292

1862



5121
5124
6032
6606
6031
7534
6602
6033
9037
5120
6607
8059
6034
9038
5127
5125
7535
5132
8063
6611
6614
7537
8068
5173
7546
5379
6640
8070
8071
8069
7539
5191
5192
7553
5194
6660

RYAN KELLER

JOE STEPHENSON
LILY KOHN

NOAH SIGNALNESS
HAYDEN KOHN
ELLENY HUTTON

ELI HELM

DYLAN SCHMIDT
PAIGE SUNDBERG
NOAH COLLINS
FRANKLIN RECH
JOSH HEITMAN
CYBLI BUSSE

NORA GERMAN
PETER TAGUE

ALEX HEITMAN
HAILEY SOINE
MICAH STRICKLAND
2 LANDON FAUST

2 CADEN SANDMANN
2 JACOB RUCKER

2 TESSA KALM

2 AVERY BARBEAU

2 BENJAMIN SMITH

2 ISABELLA BERGMAN
2 OWEN HAMER

2 SEVIEN LEWANDOWSKI
2 GARRETT LUSIGNAN
2 XAVIER OLSON

2 CARTER BOLSTER

2 INGRID OLSON

2 DAVID ROBINSON

2 BRADY WALSKI

2 CLARA DAVIS

2 HANK SCHLAUDERAFF
2 ISAAC LEISETH
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Hudson High School

Hudson High School

Hudson High School

Hudson High School

Hudson High School

Hudson High School

Hudson High School

Hudson High School

Hudson High School

Hudson High School

Hutchinson High School
Hutchinson High School
Hutchinson High School
Hutchinson High School
Hutchinson High School
Hutchinson High School
Kerkhoven Composite

Kerkhoven Composite

Lakeville South High School
Lakeville South High School
Mankato Composite

Mankato West High School
Mankato West High School
Minneapolis Southside Composite
Minneapolis Southside Composite
Minneapolis Southside Composite
Minneapolis Southside Composite
Minnesota Valley Composite
Minnesota Valley Composite
Minnesota Valley Composite
Minnesota Valley Composite
North Dakota Composite

North Dakota Composite
Northwest Composite

Northwest Composite

Northwest Composite

8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls
6th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2

O 00 00 b

13
22
28
28
30
49

11
12
14
34
32
48

42
22

14
11
19
35
43

10
11
24

54

472
441
441
434
408
360
336
336
329
287
490
434
420
414
402
317
323
288
456
298
360
472
402
420
375
314
296
448
427
420
352
434
282
490
490
441

< < < <

< < < <

< <X << <<<<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<=<<

1788

1758

611

754

360
874

1405

1647

716

1823



6658
8097
5205
5204
7560
6683
5223
9054
6682
5224
5227
6681
6680
5225
6684
6685
6693
6696
6699
6697
6700
5239
5237
5236
6707
8122
7564
6708
6704
6705
6710
5378
5247
6715
8124
8126

2 IAN ARTLEY

2 LUCAS TRUCKENMILLER
2 MAVERICK TILLER

2 DEVIN LEVY

2 PIPER NICKLESKI

2 CLARK WERWIE

2 GAVIN JENNINGS

2 AMELIA HALVORSON
2 GAVIN WAGNER

2 CHRISTIAN LOGA

2 BRODY REITER

2 BRADEN SELLERGREN
2 CHRISTIAN HARSDORF
2 FINN OLSON

2 GEORGE WERWIE

2 HENRY WERWIE

2 LUKE EAGLE

2 REED HALDEMAN

2 RYDER WEINHOLD

2 JACKSON TANK

2 JI'ROBERT TYLER WELLS-PITTMAN
2 DEXTER WILLIAMS

2 COLTON ELLENBECKER
2 JACKSON CAPOSSELA
2 SAWYER LAFAVE

2 LEO MOONEN

2 MARIA DROOGSMA

2 EVERETT SCHOTTMULLER
2 JOSIAH CARLSON

2 DARIN DROOGSMA

2 ELJAH WARD

2 AUGUSTUS SHARP

2 LUCAS STAGEBERG

2 BEN TESCH

2 NICO MENDEZ

2 HENRY WIEST

Northwest Composite
Park High School

Park High School

Park High School

River Falls High School
River Falls High School
River Falls High School
River Falls High School
River Falls High School
River Falls High School
River Falls High School
River Falls High School
River Falls High School
River Falls High School
River Falls High School
River Falls High School

Rochester Area Composite
Rochester Area Composite
Rochester Area Composite
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall

Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
Rochester Mayo
Rockford Composite
Rockford Composite
Rockford Composite
Rockford Composite
Rockford Composite
Rockford Composite
Rockford Composite
Rockford Composite
Rockford Composite
Roosevelt High School
Roosevelt High School
Roosevelt High School

7th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2

14

41

19
19
20
24
25
29
31
33
37
40
46
16
17
34

45
22
31
32
10
12
14
23
25
30
39
43
53
13
18
19

402
490
448
300
464
375
375
370
352
348
332
326
320
308
302
290
390
385
317
464
292
360
326
323
427
414
402
356
348
329
304
296
283
408
380
375
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1238

1584

1092

756

1009

1599

1528



9060
6714
5249
9063
6711
7566
6712
6716
6717
6058
8127
5251
8128
5250
5072
5253
6060
9067
6739
8134
6059
5273
7572
5274
9068
5276
7574
6061
5277
6743
5285
5281
8143
5284
5283
5287

2 GRACE BERSETH

ELI MEISER

NOAH HINES

ENZA MURRAY PEZZELLA
JULIAN ENGEHOLM
PENELOPE PERNITZ
OWEN FLOREY

SAM ALLAN

FRITZ DIRKSEN
CAROLINE SHOEMAKER
ALEX NORSTEN
CALVIN CARPENTER
LUCIUS ROBB
HARRISON ADAM
TIMOTHY ZWIEFEL
COLLIN FRANCEK
LILY WILCOX
PHOEBE HACKENSACK
JACK LARSEN

MAX LARSEN

NORA HACKENSACK
2 |IAN SCHNEIDER

2 JOSEPHINE NEAL

2 JACOB STAEHLING

2 HAZEL BRUNS

2 QUINN JUSTEN

2 ADDISON WAKELING
2 EVELYN BRUNS

2 ERIC MOSS

2 ALEX CHOUANARD

2 OWEN MOORMANN
2 COOPER ETNIER

2 ERIK OEN

2 DYLAN KLEVANN

2 GRASYN HASSALL

2 ISAAC ZIMMER
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Roosevelt High School

Roosevelt High School

Roosevelt High School

Roosevelt High School

Roosevelt High School

Roosevelt High School

Roosevelt High School
Rosemount High School
Rosemount High School
Rosemount High School
Rosemount High School
Rosemount High School
Rosemount High School
Rosemount High School
Rosemount High School
Rosemount High School

St Cloud Area Composite

St Cloud Area Composite

St Cloud Area Composite

St Cloud Area Composite

St Cloud Area Composite

St Cloud Area Composite

St Cloud Area Composite

St Cloud Area Composite

St Croix Composite

St Croix Composite

St Croix Composite

St Croix Composite

St Croix Composite

St Michael / Albertville Composite
St Michael / Albertville Composite
St Michael / Albertville Composite
St Michael / Albertville Composite
St Michael / Albertville Composite
St Michael / Albertville Composite
St Michael / Albertville Composite

6th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls
6th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

21
21
21
24
27
27
32

11
15
17
18
20
50
52
56

10
30
36
47
11
12
16
18
33

13
17
28
36

365
365
365
352
340
340
323
500
420
396
385
380
370
286
284
280
500
490
472
464
427
329
311
289
420
414
390
380
320
481
481
456
408
385
336
311
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1701

1926

1604

1418



9069
6748
6747
6746
5289
8157
7580
6785
6796
9078
6794
5364
6797
6793
5365
5363

2 WILLOW WEBER
2 TYLER HAYDEN
2 WALTER FEYDER
2 JOE ALLIS

2 MATTEO VARGAS HIPPLE
2 ALEXANDER MCNAMARA

2 ADELE DENTON

2 JONAH ESPEY

2 EVERETT LEVANDER
2 CLARA OACHS

2 ETHAN CARLSON

2 ANDREW GOEHLER
2 BRENNAN PARZYCH
2 SULLIVAN BORN

2 CHARLIE NOWAK

2 SAMUEL ARNES

St Paul Central
St Paul Central
St Paul Central
St Paul Central
St Paul Central

Totino Grace High School
Totino Grace High School

West Fork

Woodbury Composite
Woodbury Composite
Woodbury Composite
Woodbury Composite
Woodbury Composite
Woodbury Composite
Woodbury Composite
Woodbury Composite

6th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
6th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
7th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2
8th Grade Boys D2

17
20
36
44
51
15
18
38

18
24
26
37
45
55

385
370
311
294
285
396
380
306
448
434
380
352
344
308
292
281
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1360

776

306
1614
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